6/14/2017

10
11

12

13
14
15

16

17
18
19
20
21
22
23

24

25

26
27
28
29
30
31

1731102486
1731102433
1731102436

1731101765

1731102404
1731101748

1731102416

1731102046
1731102439
1731102434
1731101789

1731101767

1731102045
1731102103
1731101964

1731102405

1731102136
1731102680
1731102393
1731102198
1731102047
1731102506
1731102615

1731101987

1731102327

1731102288
1731102218
1731102465
1731101935
1731101768
1731101936

ACCOUNTANCY (HONS)
NABI AHMED  ACCOUNTANCY 85
MD AKHTAR  ACCOUNTANCY 84
NIGAR BANO  ACCOUNTANCY 70
IS%HRﬁHNAWAID ACCOUNTANCY 83
ZOHRA JABEEN ACCOUNTANCY 80
PAMMI KESHARI ACCOUNTANCY 71
gﬁ%ﬁ%&K ACCOUNTANCY 68
MANISHA DAS  ACCOUNTANCY 70
TALAT JAHAN  ACCOUNTANCY 76
SABA PARVEEN ACCOUNTANCY 61
AZARUDDIN  ACCOUNTANCY 65
%‘g&% ACCOUNTANCY 74
RAJEEN RAHIM  ACCOUNTANCY 60
KULDEEP GOND ACCOUNTANCY 74
NAZIA PARVEEN ACCOUNTANCY 66
Eﬁﬂggﬁ ACCOUNTANCY 70
ROHIT GUPTA  ACCOUNTANCY 66
MD KHAN ACCOUNTANCY 65
SANDIP SHAW  ACCOUNTANCY 71
MD ARIF ACCOUNTANCY 66
SARFARAJ BASIR ACCOUNTANCY 63
SHAIF AHAMED ACCOUNTANCY 67
AJAY JAISWARA ACCOUNTANCY 60
I\A/[I]?M ASUDDIN  ACCOUNTANCY 65
IXI;H ARUDDIN  ACCOUNTANCY 64
MD ZUNAID ACCOUNTANCY 63
SHASHI SINGH  ACCOUNTANCY 70
RANJIT SHAW  ACCOUNTANCY 65
MD HOSSAIN  ACCOUNTANCY 67
YUGESH SHAW  ACCOUNTANCY 63
SUFIA KHATOON ACCOUNTANCY 67

300.00
293.00
307.00

293.00

295.00
304.00

306.00

301.00
290.00
297.00
287.00

277.00

291.00
275.00
279.00

273.00

277.00
278.00
271.00
276.00
272.00
267.00
273.00

267.00

268.00

263.00
254.00
259.00
256.00
256.00
251.00

385.00
377.00
377.00

376.00

375.00
375.00

374.00

371.00
366.00
358.00
352.00

351.00

351.00
349.00
345.00

343.00

343.00
343.00
342.00
342.00
335.00
334.00
333.00

332.00

332.00

326.00
324.00
324.00
323.00
319.00
318.00

GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL
GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
SC

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL

12



6/14/2017

32
33
34
35

36

1731102258
1731102290
1731101658
1731102557

1731102166

MD ALAM
PILLI RAO
AK AS

MD KHAN
ANJALI

CHOUDHARY

ACCOUNTANCY 62
ACCOUNTANCY 65
ACCOUNTANCY 60
ACCOUNTANCY 62

ACCOUNTANCY 61

238.00
232.00
237.00
230.00

227.00

300.00
297.00
297.00
292.00

288.00

GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL

GENERAL

2/2



