

ACCOUNTANCY (HONS)

RegistrationNo	Name	Relevant Subject	Subject Marks (A)	Aggregate (B)	Merit PoINT (A + B)	Category	
1	1731102486	NABI AHMED	ACCOUNTANCY	85	300.00	385.00	GENERAL
2	1731102433	MD AKHTAR	ACCOUNTANCY	84	293.00	377.00	GENERAL
3	1731102436	NIGAR BANO	ACCOUNTANCY	70	307.00	377.00	GENERAL
4	1731101765	KHUSHNAWAID SIRAJ	ACCOUNTANCY	83	293.00	376.00	GENERAL
5	1731102404	ZOHRA JABEEN	ACCOUNTANCY	80	295.00	375.00	GENERAL
6	1731101748	PAMMI KESHARI	ACCOUNTANCY	71	304.00	375.00	GENERAL
7	1731102416	TAMALIKA PATTANAYAK	ACCOUNTANCY	68	306.00	374.00	GENERAL
8	1731102046	MANISHA DAS	ACCOUNTANCY	70	301.00	371.00	GENERAL
9	1731102439	TALAT JAHAN	ACCOUNTANCY	76	290.00	366.00	GENERAL
10	1731102434	SABA PARVEEN	ACCOUNTANCY	61	297.00	358.00	GENERAL
11	1731101789	AZAR UDDIN	ACCOUNTANCY	65	287.00	352.00	GENERAL
12	1731101767	IBRARUL HOSSAIN	ACCOUNTANCY	74	277.00	351.00	GENERAL
13	1731102045	RAJEEN RAHIM	ACCOUNTANCY	60	291.00	351.00	GENERAL
14	1731102103	KULDEEP GOND	ACCOUNTANCY	74	275.00	349.00	GENERAL
15	1731101964	NAZIA PARVEEN	ACCOUNTANCY	66	279.00	345.00	GENERAL
16	1731102405	NAZNEEN KHATOON	ACCOUNTANCY	70	273.00	343.00	GENERAL
17	1731102136	ROHIT GUPTA	ACCOUNTANCY	66	277.00	343.00	GENERAL
18	1731102680	MD KHAN	ACCOUNTANCY	65	278.00	343.00	GENERAL
19	1731102393	SANDIP SHAW	ACCOUNTANCY	71	271.00	342.00	GENERAL
20	1731102198	MD ARIF	ACCOUNTANCY	66	276.00	342.00	GENERAL
21	1731102047	SARFARAJ BASIR	ACCOUNTANCY	63	272.00	335.00	GENERAL
22	1731102506	SHAIF AHAMED	ACCOUNTANCY	67	267.00	334.00	GENERAL
23	1731102615	AJAY JAISWARA	ACCOUNTANCY	60	273.00	333.00	SC
24	1731101987	MD ALMASUDDIN	ACCOUNTANCY	65	267.00	332.00	GENERAL
25	1731102327	MD AZHARUDDIN	ACCOUNTANCY	64	268.00	332.00	GENERAL
26	1731102288	MD ZUNAID	ACCOUNTANCY	63	263.00	326.00	GENERAL
27	1731102218	SHASHI SINGH	ACCOUNTANCY	70	254.00	324.00	GENERAL
28	1731102465	RANJIT SHAW	ACCOUNTANCY	65	259.00	324.00	GENERAL
29	1731101935	MD HOSSAIN	ACCOUNTANCY	67	256.00	323.00	GENERAL
30	1731101768	YUGESH SHAW	ACCOUNTANCY	63	256.00	319.00	GENERAL
31	1731101936	SUFIA KHATOON	ACCOUNTANCY	67	251.00	318.00	GENERAL

32	1731102258	MD ALAM	ACCOUNTANCY	62	238.00	300.00	GENERAL
33	1731102290	PILLI RAO	ACCOUNTANCY	65	232.00	297.00	GENERAL
34	1731101658	AK AS	ACCOUNTANCY	60	237.00	297.00	GENERAL
35	1731102557	MD KHAN	ACCOUNTANCY	62	230.00	292.00	GENERAL
36	1731102166	ANJALI CHOUDHARY	ACCOUNTANCY	61	227.00	288.00	GENERAL